 2
Thanks to many years of in-field experience regarding research, design and production of oil filters and oil
separation for compressors applications, the high quality standard reached by FAI FILTRI has made it possible for
the company to design and manufacture integrated groups equipped with oil filters and oil separators, thermostats
and minimum pressure valves, suitable for  assembly on rotary and screw compressors, which also allow a more
and more accurate air cleaning in order to make it suitable for several industrial application such as: food industry,
electronic, pharmaceutical , textile and mechanical industries. FAI FILTRI integrated groups are the most
technologically and functionally “User Friendly” equipment on the compressed air market since they allow both air-

Oil filter pressure drops
Curves are valid for mineral oil with viscosity up to 30 mm²/sec (cSt)
(For oil filter viscosity variations see page 5)
Dimensions of filter equipped
with CTT300 oil cartridge
Dimensions of filter equipped
with CTT350 oil cartridge
Dimensions of filter equipped
with CTT400 oil cartridge
 16
Air/oil separator group equipped with minimum pressure valve
Choice of air/oil separator group equipped with minimum pressure valve
GS 10
     Clogging indicator   Separator filter
     S No indicator   X None
         012 With DSP012.0
Air flow rate:
1 m³/min
Model:
GS 10
Dimensions separator group
equipped with DSP012.0 filter
6
8
1
9
3
 1
2
5
Ø76
AIR/OIL SEPARATOR
 17
Air/oil separator group separator equipped with minimum pressure valve
Choice of air/oil separator group equipped with minimum pressure valve
GS 15
     Clogging indicator   Separator filter
     S NO indicator   X None
         050 With DSP050.0
Air flow rate:
1.5 m³/min
Model:
GS 15

6
8
2
7
8
2
1
0
Ø96
AIR/OIL SEPARATOR
Air/oil separator group separator equipped with minimum pressure valve
Choice of air/oil separator group equipped with minimum pressure valve
GS 20
     Clogging indicator   Separator filter
     S No indicator   X None
         070 With DSP070.0
Air flow rate:
2 m³/min
Dimensions separator group
equipped with DSP070.0
filter
Modello:
GS 20
 19
68
,5
33
1.
5
26
3.
0
AIR/OIL SEPARATOR
Air/oil separator group separator equipped with minimum pressure valve
Choice of air/oil separator group equipped with minimum pressure valve
GS 40
     Clogging indicator   Separator filter
     S No indicator   X None
         090 With DSP090.0
Model:
GS 40
Air flow rate:
up to 4 m³/min

8
,5
3
7
8
.5
3
1
0
AIR/OIL SEPARATOR
Air/oil separator group separator equipped with minimum pressure valve
Choice of air/oil separator group equipped with minimum pressure valve
GS 55
     Clogging indicator  Separator filter
     S No indicator  X None
        300 With DSP300.0 Flow rate 3 m³/min
        400 With DSP400.0 Flow rate 5.5 m³/min
Air flow rate:
up to 5.5 m³/min
Model:
GS 55